
Date Day Basically we… morning Basically we… afternoon Basically we… evening Magic Mornings Evenings

24 July 2010 Saturday Take orf - UK Land - USA Supermarket

25 July 2010 Sunday Epcot Epcot Magic Kingdom

26 July 2010 Monday MK Breaky Free MGM Animal Kingdom

27 July 2010 Tuesday Epcot

28 July 2010 Wednesday MGM

29 July 2010 Thursday Shuttle Endeavour • STS-134 Free Magic Kingdom Epcot

30 July 2010 Friday MGM

31 July 2010 Saturday Animal Kingdom

01 August 2010 Sunday Magic Kingdom Epcot Magic Kingdom

02 August 2010 Monday AK Breaky MGM Animal Kingdom

03 August 2010 Tuesday Magic Kingdom Epcot

04 August 2010 Wednesday Animal Kingdom MGM

05 August 2010 Thursday Magic Kingdom Epcot

06 August 2010 Friday MGM Magic Kingdom

07 August 2010 Saturday Check-out hotel Take-orf - USA Animal Kingdom

boggy creek - airboat ride Free
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